Material:
N°programme laser
Qty : Rep :
Title :
N°prog. Mécanum.
Customer:
Finish
N° Plan : CAP100025L
Scale : 1.5:1
Sizes : Letter Landscape
1,00in
25,40mm
0,
04
in
1m
m
x4
5
0,
13
in
3,
18
m
m
0,
25
in
6,
35
m
m
A
A
 1/4-20 Thread
0,
09
in
2,
38
m
m
0,
09
in
2,
38
m
m
0,
20
in
5m
m
0,20in
5,20mm
0,20in
5,20mm
0,05in
1,15mmx45
0,05in
1,15mmx45
SECTION A-A
SCALE 3 : 1
[0.02in]
Chamfer 0.50mm, 45
CAP100025L